2018 Structured Cabling Product Guide
southern ca/az: 800.659.3655 | northern ca: 866.227.7699
A DISTRIBUTOR OF UNIRISE PRODUCTS
With two production facilities in Irvine, CA,
we are capable of handling quick turn,
custom cabling requests.
• Custom Cable Lengths
• Serialization and custom labeling

F-Type Female-Female Keystone Insert
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors
KEYF-XXX F-Type Keystone Insert 1 WHT-white, IVY-ivory
Patch Panels
Cat Se Patch Panels UTP
T568B
Cat 6 Patch Panels UTP
T568B
Blank Panels
Blank Patch Panels
-............ .
.. I I I ■ ■ I I I I I ■-� •
Part No. Description Std. Pkg.
PPCSE-12PT-WMV 12Port Cat Se W/M Patch Panel 1
PPCSE-12PT-1U 12Port Cat Se 1RMU Patch Panel 1
PPCSE-24PT-1U 24Port Cat Se 1RMU Patch Panel 1
PPCSE-48PT-2U 48Port Cat Se 2RMU Patch Panel 1
PPCSE-96PT-4U 96Port Cat Se 4RMU Patch Panel 1
Part No. Description Std. Pkg.
PPC6-12PT-WMV 12Port Cat 6 W/M Patch Panel 1
PPC6-12PT-1U 12Port Cat 6 1RMU Patch Panel 1
PPC6-24PT-1U 24Port Cat 6 1RMU Patch Panel 1
PPC6-48PT-2U 48Port Cat 6 2RMU Patch Panel 1
PPC6-96PT-4U 96Port Cat 6 4RMU Patch Panel 1
Part No. Description Std. Pkg.
BP-XU 19" Blank Panel Available in 1U, 2U, 3U, 4U 1
Part No. Description Std. Pkg.
BPP-16PT-KJ
1U 19" 16-port Blank Patch Panel
1
for Keystone Jack
BPP-24PT-KJ
2U 19" 24-port Blank Patch Panel
1
for Keystone Jack
BPP-48PT-KJ
2U 19" 48-port Blank Patch Panel
1
for Keystone Jack
Wall Ports/Faceplates/Surface Mount Boxes
Blank Wall Plates, Single Gang
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Colors
WP-BLANK-XX Blank Wall Plate, Single Gang 1 WHT-white, IVY-ivory
Wall Ports, Single Gang
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Port Numbers Colors
WP-XP-XXX Wall Port, Single Gang
Decorative Wall Ports, Single Gang
1 1P- 1 Port, 2P-2 Port, 3P-3 WHT-white, IVY-ivory
Port, 4P-4 Port, 6P-6 Port
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Port Numbers Colors
WPD-XP-XXX Decorative Wall Port, Single Gang
Surface Mount Boxes, Box only
1 1P- 1 Port, 2P-2 Port, 3P-3 WHT-white, IVY-ivory
Port, 4P-4 Port, 6P-6 Port
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. Port Numbers Colors
SMB-XPT-XXX Surface Mount Box
Mounting Hinges
Mounting Hinge Bracket
1 1PT- 1 Port, 2PT-2 Port,
4PT-4 Port, 6PT-6 Port
WHT-white, IVY-ivory
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. X: Mount Height
MHB-XU Mounting Hinge Bracket 1 1-1U, 2-2U, 4-4U
Extended Depth Hinge Brackets, 13.5" deep
Part No. Description Std. Pkg. X: Mount Height
EDHB-XU Extended Depth Hinge Bracket 1 1-1U, 2-2U, 4-4U, 8-8U
Modular Connectors & Boots
RJ45 Cat6 Plug for Solid and
Stranded Cable, 100pk
Part No. Description Std. Pkg.
CAT6END-100PK Cat6 RJ45 plug, 100 pack
RJ45 Cat5e Plug for Solid and
Stranded Cable, 100pk